
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
IRTPA Division 4 National League '18/'19

Event Details '18/'19 Divisional Handicap Cap 17.4
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 2 players/team. 2 singles 1 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 1&2v1&2

Team Members
Queen's 2 Freddie Dixon {c} / Lea Van Der Zwalmen / Will Morse / Mark Smith [MIG] / Patrick

Sutton / Michael Bailey

Holyport 2 John Evans {c} / Ed Popplewell / Nick Jones [Seacourt] {c}

Moreton Morrell 1 Philip Shaw-Hamilton {c} / Vaughan Hamilton

Oxford 2 Anthony Bewes {c} / Stewart Licudi / Charlie Defries / Richard Oliver [Oxford]

CURTC 2 Jules Camp [Duracell Bunny] {c} / Jimmy Campbell [JimmyCambo] / Charles D'Oyly

Stage 1 [Regular Season] - Group [Teams]
Start Date and Time Home Team Away Team Court

Thu 11 Oct 2018 6:00PM Queen's 2 Holyport 2 Queen's

Sun 14 Oct 2018 12:00PM CURTC 2 Moreton Morrell 1 Cambridge Blue

Fri 26 Oct 2018 6:00PM Oxford 2 Queen's 2 Oxford

Wed 31 Oct 2018 12:00PM CURTC 2 Oxford 2 Cambridge Blue

Fri 2 Nov 2018 6:00PM Moreton Morrell 1 Holyport 2 Moreton Morrell

Fri 16 Nov 2018 6:00PM Oxford 2 Moreton Morrell 1 Oxford

Thu 22 Nov 2018 6:00PM Queen's 2 CURTC 2 Queen's

Fri 30 Nov 2018 6:00PM Holyport 2 CURTC 2 Holyport

Fri 14 Dec 2018 6:00PM Holyport 2 Oxford 2 Holyport

Fri 11 Jan 2019 5:00PM Holyport 2 Moreton Morrell 1 Holyport

Sun 27 Jan 2019 12:30PM CURTC 2 Queen's 2 Cambridge Green

Tue 5 Feb 2019 6:30PM Queen's 2 Moreton Morrell 1 Queen's

de 14/12 p ECD
Fri 8 Feb 2019 6:00PM Moreton Morrell 1 Queen's 2 Moreton Morrell

Fri 15 Feb 2019 5:00PM Holyport 2 Queen's 2 Holyport

Thu 7 Mar 2019 6:30PM Queen's 2 Oxford 2 Queen's

Fri 22 Mar 2019 6:00PM Oxford 2 CURTC 2 Oxford

or 2/2 midday
Fri 29 Mar 2019 6:00PM Moreton Morrell 1 CURTC 2 Moreton Morrell

Mon 22 Apr 2019 5:00PM CURTC 2 Holyport 2 Cambridge Green

Tue 23 Apr 2019 5:00PM Moreton Morrell 1 Oxford 2 Moreton Morrell

Fri 10 May 2019 6:30PM Oxford 2 Holyport 2 Oxford

Stage 2 [Post Season] - Group [Post Season]
Semifinals Match Progresses To

10 Jun 2019 Mon 12:00AM S2a Moreton Morrell 1 2 rubbers to 1, 27 games to 24
F1b

Moreton Morrell S2b CURTC 2
Final Match



28 Sep 2019 Sat 12:00AM F1a Queen's 2
Queen's F1b Moreton Morrell 1
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